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With our unparalleled luxurious line of cutting-edge finishes and superior
durability, any do-it-yourselfer can effortlessly transform anything with
a sleek and sophisticated upscale look... for less.

At Rust-Oleum, we’re passionate about innovation and it shows in our Universal
line of spray paint. A wide array of colors, including metallics, extraordinary
finishes, and the patented comfort trigger design set Universal
apart from all other spray paints.

Any surface, any angle. A universe of possibilities.
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FOR PERFORMANCE

Works great on Wood, Metal, Plastic,
Concrete, Fiberglass, Aluminum,
Glass, Plaster, Laminate ¢ Vinyl

' TRUSTED QUALITY SINCE 1921

RUST-OLEUM
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£ 550

ERGONOMIC GRIP

eliminates finger fatigue

SAFETY SLIDE CLIP

prevents accidental acutation

— FINGER SHIELD

provides a drip-free spray

FULL COLOR ¢ FINISH

communication via cap



FORGED HAMMERED

Add a stunning, hand-crafted hammered look to any surface with
Universal Forged Hammered Spray Paint. This elegant finish comes
in a variety of colors, including the new Gold.
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HAMMERED BLACK PURE GOLD

HAMMERED

Bring a hand-crafted, textured look to any setting with Hammered Spray Paint.
The intricate and unique pattern is perfect for casual or formal settings.
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METALLIC

Make a statement with Metallic. In a variety of sparkling colors, Metallic spray paints are
durable and won’t flake away, making them the best spray paints for indoors or out.

DESERT ROSE GOLD DARK CHERRY PURE GOLD COPPER ROSE TURQUOISE

DEEP NAVY GILDED BRASS SATIN BRONZE ANTIQUE BRASS OIL RUBBED
BRONZE

SATIN NICKEL TITANIUM SILVER DARK STEEL STAINLESS STEEL
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VINTAGE GOLD

METALLIC
matte, aged & flat

The Matte Metallic look has never been more popular for hardware and home decor. Easily
give your hardware that brushed on, factory like finish. Bring new life into your furniture by
giving it a vintage look with our aged metallics.

RUST
VINTAGE GOLD AGED COPPER CHESTNUT FEATURED IN PHOTO
e VINTAGE
GOLD
BURNISHED ANTIQUE NICKEL WEATHERED SOFT IRON
AMBER STEEL
VENETIAN BRONZE

SUNLIT BRASS GUNMETAL GRAY



CHAMPAGNE MIST CARBON MIST

METALLIC
pvearl & midt

Try the soft, shimmering luster of Metallic Pearl or Metallic Mist spray paint. The milky
finish of both formulas give an upscale and modern look to any piece.
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PEARL MIST CHAMPAGNE RUSTIC MIST
MIST

CARBON MIST CHAMPAGNE SEA MIST
PINK



HAMMERED FROSTED PEARL

CLEAR

The difference is clear. With Rust-Oleum’s complete line of clear finishes,
your project can transform into something unique.
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GLOSS & FLAT

The two classic choices for the perfect finishes. Gloss offers a shiny finish for
use on high use items or in high traffic areas as it’s easy to keep clean. Flat
finish is a modern, matte look with low reflectivity.

CARDINAL RED CRIMSON RED CANARY YELLOW ~ HUNTER GREEN WHITE BLACK

DEEP TURQUOISE COBALTBLUE  ESPRESSO BROWN SLATE GRAY

BLACK WHITE

MATTE & SATIN

Satin finishes provide a very low luster and offer a soft look on your project. A matte finish
is not reflective and hides imperfections well. Universal offers many on-trend colors in these
sheens and they are versatile and durable enough for indoor and outdoor use.

CITRON ROBINS EGG ICED GRAY CASTLE ROCK WHITE ESPRESSO
BROWN

BURLAP FRENCH CREAM BITTERSWEET FARMHOUSE BLACK
BLACK




CARBON MIST

SKUs
SOLID ENAMEL
24521
247562
245213
245214
245212
284960
245215
247570
249339
245196
245197
245198
245199
245210
247564
MATTE ENAMEL
282812
282813
282815
282816
282817
282818
282819
330505
HAMMERED
245217
245218
245219
247567
258199
267298

Description

Gloss Cardinal Red

Gloss Crimson Red

Gloss Canary Yellow
Gloss Hunter Green
Gloss Cobalt Blue

Gloss Deep Turquoise
Gloss Espresso Brown
Satin Espresso Brown

Gloss Slate Gray
Gloss Black
Satin Black

Flat Black

Gloss White
Satin White

Flat White

Robins Egg
Citron

Castle Rock
French Cream
Burlap

Iced Gray
Bittersweet
Farmhouse Black

Black
Brown
Silver
Copper
Dark Bronze
White

FORGED HAMMERED

271479

271480

271481

342917

MATTE METALLIC
353091

353092

353093

Chestnut
Burnished Amber
Antique Pewter
Gold

Gunmetal Gray
Venetian Bronze
Sunlit Brass

©2020 Rust-0leum Corporation

SIZE

120z
120z
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120z
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120z
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120z
120z
120z
120z
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120z
120z

120z
120z
120z
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120z
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120z
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120z
120z

120z
120z
120z
120z

Toz
Tloz
Tloz

PRODUCT LIST

UPC

020066 172503
020066 175689
020066 172527
020066 172534
020066 172510
020066274559
020066 172541
020066 175764
020066 188764
020066 172442
020066 172459
020066 172466
020066 172473
020066 172497
020066 175702

020066 268145
020066 268152
020066 268176
020066 268183
020066 268190
020066 268206
020066 268213
020066 380397

020066 172565
020066 172572
020066 172589
020066 175733
020066 203573
020066 222963

020066 229887
020066 229894
020066 229900
020066 434021

020066 454708
020066 454715
020066 455026

11 Hawthorn Pkwy, Vernon Hills, IL 60061
800-323-3584 rustoleum.com/universal

Case Qty
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SKUs
METALLIC
260728
249130
249131
245220
245221
262662
314558
314560
330504
331281
330480
331200
342919
314559
FLAT METALLIC
271471
271472
271474
271473
AGED METALLIC
342918
249132
285072
285073
PEARL METALLIC
301537
301551
MISTS
261411
261413
261414
261415
CLEAR
302151
302153
302155
302110

RUST-OLEUM

CORPORATION

Description

Antique Brass
Satin Nickel

Oil Rubbed Bronze
Titanium Silver
Pure Gold

Dark Steel

Black Stainless Steel
Satin Bronze
Gilded Brass

Deep Navy
Turquoise

Dark Cherry
Desert Rose Gold
Copper Rose

Chestnut
Burnished Amber
Antique Nickel
Soft Iron

Aged Vintage Gold
Aged Copper
Aged Rust

Aged Weathered Steel

Champagne Pink
Sea Mist

Pearl| Mist
Carbon Mist
Rustic Mist
Champagne Mist

Dead Flat
Hammered
Frosted Pearl
High Gloss Clear

SIZE

Toz
Tloz
Toz
Toz
Toz
Tloz
Toz
Toz
Toz
Tloz
Tloz
Toz
Toz
Toz
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Toz

Toz
Toz

1oz
Toz
Toz
Toz

Tloz
Toz
Toz
Tloz

UPC

020066 209056
020066 187835
020066 187859
020066 172596
020066 172602
020066 213176
020066 345709
020066 348144
020066 380380
020066 381783
020066 379612
020066 381776
020066 434045
020066 345716

020066 229801
020066 229818
020066 229832
020066 229825

020066 434038
020066 187842
020066 277338
020066 277345

020066 323431
020066 323103

020066 210120
020066 210137
020066 210144
020066 210151

020066 324544
020066 324520
020066 324209
020066 324551

Case Qty
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